
Panel for appointment of Assistant Professors (on Ad-hoc basis) in Computer Science in the constituent colleges of University of Delhi for the 
academic year 2021-22. In addition to the following candidates, the candidates who were included in the panel for the year 2020-21 will also form 
part of the panel  for appointment of Assistant Professors (on Ad-hoc basis) in Computer Science in the constituent colleges of University of Delhi 

for the academic year 2021-22

Click here for the panel for appointment of Assistant Professors (on Ad-hoc basis) in Computer Science 
in the constituent colleges of University of Delhi for the academic year 2020-21

S.No. Name Father's Name / Husband's Name Category Mobile No. Email Address

1 Abha Pandey Dr. Shruti Kant Pandey Unreserved 919871699363 abhapandey77@gmail.com

2 Anita Kumari Yadav Gaurav Yadav Unreserved 9899782208 anitayadav_07@hotmail.com

3 Anshika Arora Vinod Arora Unreserved 8860285898 anshika.arora10nov@gmail.com

4 Banshidhar Choudhary Shyam Kishor Choudhary Unreserved 8527088618 banshidharphd@gmail.com

5 Deepawali Sharma Krishan Kumar Unreserved 9717929157 deepawali121@gmail.com

6 Ishita Joshi Jagdish Chandra Joshi Unreserved 8130424268 ishu.ishii@gmail.com

7 Kashika Wadhwa Mukesh Kumar Wadhwa Unreserved 9711863560 wadhwa.kashika@gmail.com

8 Kriti Arora Saurabh Nagpal Unreserved 9871496069 leokriti@gmail.com

9 Lokesh Jain S. C. Jain Unreserved 9891012540 nsitlokesh.jain@gmail.com

10 Neelam Ruhil Rajesh Kumar Unreserved 9312577426 neelamruhil@gmail.com

11 Neeraj Pathak Kailash Nath Pathak Unreserved 7503354618 neerajpathak.jnu@gmail.com

12 Nitesh Singh Bhati Ratan Singh Bhati Unreserved 9720924924 niteshbhati07@gmail.com

13 Pardeep Singh Karan Singh Unreserved 9419133130 pardeepsinghinfo@gmail.com

14 Pragya Jain Adv. Arun Jain Unreserved 9711229374 dr.pragyajain26@gmail.com

15 Prerna Mahajan Nitin Mahajan Unreserved 9891340674 prerna.mahajan00@gmail.com

16 Prerna Singh C.P Singh Unreserved 9911463618 prerna.singh@jimsindia.org

17 Priyanka Sanjay Giri Unreserved 8860655936 goswami.priya09@gmail.com

18 Priyanka Sh. Jaibharat Unreserved 7015017377 singla.priyanka198@gmail.com

19 Puru Sharma Dinesh Sharma Unreserved 7838953967 puru.sharma94@gmail.com

20 Raj Kumar Sharma D R Sharma Unreserved 9818469257 profrksharma07@gmail.com

21 Rajiv Kumar Om Parkash Unreserved 8295261804 dhiman.rajiv@gmail.com
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22 Renu Bala Neki Ram Unreserved 8295143639 renubishnoi000029@gmail.com

23 Rishab Batra Amrit Lal Batra Unreserved 8360968259 rishab.mca17.du@gmail.com

24 Saachi Sharan Kumar Unreserved 7906034148 saachi.mcs19.du@gmail.com

25 Sachin Sharma S M Sharma Unreserved 9311893311 sachinks76@gmail.com

26 Sakeena Shahid Shahid Unreserved 9811716388 sakeenashahid18@gmail.com

27 Saksham Sachdeva Krishan Kumar Sachdeva Unreserved 9555660168 saksham9654@gmail.com

28 Sakshi Taaresh Khanna Taaresh Khanna Unreserved 9953245840 sakshisahni.du@gmail.com

29 Saumya Bansal Manish Bansal Unreserved 7982117199 saumyab271@gmail.com

30 Seema Sharma Amit Sharma Unreserved 9873553830 seema.fca@mriu.edu.in

31 Sheetal Rajpal
 nee Sheetal Taneja Ankit Rajpal Unreserved 8130930177 sheetal.rajpal09@gmail.com

32 Shikha Gupta Virender Kumar Gupta Unreserved 8587848487 shikhagupta.ssgg@gmail.com

33 Shilpy Pahuja Surinder Ghai Unreserved 8860069677 ghai.shilpy2010@gmail.com

34 Sonia Ishwar Singh Unreserved 9968720803 sonia.cs.du@gmail.com

35 Vaishali Chawla Krishan Kumar Chawla Unreserved 9968275045 vaishali.mcs18.du@gmail.com

36 Verinder Kumar Ram Nath Sambher Unreserved 9312373665 varinder4@gmail.com

37 Vinay Kumar Raj Karan Singh Unreserved 9911195800 vinayteotia@gmail.com

38 Vivek Shyam Bihari Unreserved 7217848372 vivekwish1007@gmail.com

39 Yamini Goel Kamta Prasad Goel Unreserved 919654396570 yaminigoel1996@gmail.com

40 Yatin Kapoor Sandeep Kapoor Unreserved 9873537508 yatin.mcs19.du@gmail.com

41 Zubair Ali Ansari Zahid Ali Ansari Unreserved 9953925943 zuberaliansari@gmail.com

42 Manoj Kumar Banwari Lal Meena ST 9784828837 manoj15jnu@gmail.com

43 Akansha Gautam Sant Ram SC 9971609131 akansha.mcs17.du@gmail.com

44 Akhilesh Rawat Ram Adhar Rawat SC 919919099773 akhileshrawatjnu@gmail.com

45 Archana Surender Kumar SC 9999134693 chauhanarchana058@gmail.com

46 Jitender Singh Hira Lal SC 918802565607 jitender100t@gmail.com

47 Kamlesh Kumar Verma Rajaram Verma SC 9795682466 kamalca11@gmail.com



48 Kanchan Rana Rajender Mohan Rana SC 8527710297 kanchanrana323@gmail.com

49 Kanishka Mr. Gaurav Solanki SC 9953849327 kanishka.cs.du.2013@gmail.com

50 Prativa Das Sumanta Kumar Das SC 8527347437 prativa.das111@gmail.com

51 Saurav Bharti Phool Singh SC 9811118142 sauravb.mcs18.du@gmail.com

52 Shalu Satpal SC 9999955062 singhshalu2609@gmail.com

53 Shweta Kumar Narender Kumar SC 9910159643 kumrshweta828@gmail.com

54 Suman Karam Singh SC 9953301020 sumansingh09@gmail.com

55 Aditya Kumar Satyendra Saw OBC 7210463687 adityajnu14@gmail.com

56 Amit Nishad Virendra Nishad OBC 7860281001 amit.nishad@iic.ac.in

57 Ankita Jaiswal Mohan Lal Jaiswal OBC 9958577074 ankita79_scs@jnu.ac.in

58 Anuj Kumar Veer Singh OBC 9313346934 anujchandila@gmail.com

59 Ashima Yadav Ajay Yadav OBC 9818967136 ashimayadavdtu@gmail.com

60 Ashish Ranjan Shri Ram Dular Sngh OBC 917992369756 ashishranjan28@gmail.com

61 Ashraf Kamal Md. Kamaluddin Akbari OBC 9911261880 ashrafkamal.mca@gmail.com

62 Deepak Kumar Verma Late Shri Omprakash Verma OBC 9990585455 deepak.verma1980@gmail.com

63 Disuja Kumari Kapildev Sharma OBC 9773976454 sharmadisuja5@gmail.com

64 Gomathy M Marimuthu V OBC 7299631120 marimuthu.gomathy@gmail.com

65 Keshab Kumar Gaurav Shiv Mohan Prasad OBC 9122005566 keshabkumargaurav@gmail.com

66 Mohd Shamsh Tabarej Shahabuddin Ansari OBC 9528258016 mstabarej@gmail.com

67 Monika Jangra Dinesh Kumar OBC 9910376149 monikajangra0701@gmail.com

68 Neeraj Kumar Yadav Manjeet Kumar Yadav OBC 7503299104 ajeety36@gmail.com

69 Neha Kumari Ashok Kumar Singh OBC 9205736624 nehapumca@gmail.com

70 Parveen Bano Mr. Jaseem Ansari OBC 8168646249 parveen.bano1@gmail.com

71 Pinki Bhati Satyendra Singh Bhati OBC 7530902834 pinkibhati.comp@gmail.com

72 Preeti Kunal Sharma OBC 919311747456 preeti.jangra304@gmail.com

73 Priyanka Amrish Kumar OBC 8447492767 priyanka.upadhyay.12345@gmail.com



74 Ram Nayan Verma Tribhuwan Verma OBC 7291069612 ramnayanvrm25@gmail.com

75 Riti Kushwaha Gaurav Singal OBC 7568537511 riti.kushwaha07@gmail.com

76 Sanjeev Kumar Pramod Kumar Bharti OBC 8769740241 snjev421@gmail.com

77 Sheetal Mavi Nitish Kumar OBC 7863808050 mavi.sheetal411@gmail.com

78 Sonia Sodhi Tejinder Singh Sodhi OBC 9560366234 prof_ssodhi@rediffmail.com

79 Supriya Singh Ashok Singh OBC 6388078893 supriyasingh.special@gmail.com

80 Vikas Kumar Rajbir Singh OBC 8376037542 vikasksr@hotmail.com

81 Yadavendra Nandlal OBC 9999044087 yadavendra121@gmail.com

82 Mayank Kumar Rabindra Kumar Das EWS 9308953868 mayank2801@gmail.com

83 Nripendra Kumar Singh Ramdayal Singh EWS 9891487069 nripendrakr123@gmail.com

84 Rameshwar Jai Prakash EWS 9991002718 rameshwarchauhan1@gmail.com

85 Vipin Rai Anil Kuamr Rai EWS 8299356673 vipinrai82@gmail.com


